Product Dimensions
N/A
R E P L A C E M E N T
 Electrical Specifications
Model No. Input Power Input Voltage Lumen Output Beam Angle Center Beam CCT
ESFL-35W110 35 W 120 V 3000 lm 102°  N/A 3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI Luminous Efficacy Power Factor Input Current Base Lamp Lifespan Estimated Yearly Cost
80 85.71 lm/W 0.7 0.29 A Direct Wiring 50,000 Hrs. $ 4.21
  Mechanical Specifications
Rating Operational Temperature Inner Box QTY. Master Box QTY. Dimensions(in.) UPC Code
Wet Rated -4°F - 104°F 1 pcs 4 pcs 10”(W) x 9.4”(H) x 4.6” (D) 811174035084
LED SECURITY LIGHT
Model No. ESFL-35W110
Euri’s security light enhances your home or business safety with its dusk to dawn and motion
sensor functions while achieving energy saving solutions. At a 50,000 hour lifespan and 3000
lumen capacity, this security lights provide ultimate brightness that lasts years. Flexible to your
needs, adjust the timer, sensitivity range, and color temperature with a 3-in-1 color tunable
switch of 3000K, 4000K & 5000K. Offered with various adjustable functions and automatic on/
off sensors, Euri’s security light provides an energy efficient and maintenance free solution to
the safety of your property.
5
YEAR
35W 3000K
-
5000K
cct
35 Watts 3CCT Selectable
Security Sensor Photocell
Waterproof Adjustable Time
 Function
Adjustable Sensitivity Range
10”
9.4”
4.6”
5”5.
5”
(Top View)
(Front View) (Side View)
10”
4.6”
Available from Major Electronix | sales@majorelectronix.com | 800-966-2345 | www.productsforautomation.com